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Freedom of Information Request 327/17 

 

 

 

 

Response date: 6th April 2017 

 

 

  I am researching into how the increase of cyber crime rates has influenced budgets given to the cyber 

 crime/security units within different public bodies. Therefore, please can you inform me, where possible, what 
 the budget has been for this unit within your organisation annually from 2006 onwards? In addition, if this 

 budget has been used for anything substantial that year (for example the addition of a high tech crime lab or a 
 specific cyber crime project etc) please could this information be included? 

 

 

 RESPONSE 

 
We have consulted with our finance department. Please see the attached document entitled ‘Response data 327/17’ 
which provides information to answer your request. 
 

 

THIS INFORMATION HAS BEEN PROVIDED IN RESPONSE TO A REQUEST UNDER THE FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT 2000, AND IS CORRECT AS 
AT THE DATE ORIGINALLY PROVIDED. 
 
All rights reserved.  No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic, 
mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise, without the prior permission of the South Wales Police. 

 




    

  

  
